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fy1 for your information
There's no better time to get a low-rate auto loan. Because America First now offers no payments for
90 days on approved credit. Plus, you'll benefit from flexible terms & the best in high-quality service.
Apply via americafirst.com, use our mobile app, or get financing directly at the dealer.
A Summary of Your Accounts A Summary of Your Loans
Ending 2020 Dividends Ending Total Next 2020
Balance Balance Amount Due Payment Interest
Share Savings 7.64 0.01
Checking 0.89 0.00
Total: 8.53 0.01
Share Savings
Statement Period: September 02, 2020 - October 01, 2020
Post Effective Transaction Account
Date Date Transaction Description Amount Balance
BEGINNING BALANCE 7.64
ENDING BALANCE 7.64
Checking
Statement Period: September 02, 2020 - October 01, 2020
Post Effective Check Transaction Account
Date Date Transaction Description Number Amount Balance
BEGINNING BALANCE 183.38-
09/02 09/01 VISA - 08/31 CHEVRON 0096165 HENDERSON NV 031955 4.07- 187.45-
09/02 09/01 VISA - 08/30 SONIC DRIVE IN #5969 LAS VEGAS NV 031332 5.08- 192.53-
09/02 09/01 VISA - 08/30 SONIC DRIVE IN #5969 LAS VEGAS NV 031886 11.34- 203.87-
09/10 09/11 AUTOMATIC DEPOSIT, SMILES FOR MILESDIRECT DEP PPD 830.88 627.01
09/10 STAR NETWORK ATM WITHDRAWAL US NV LAS VEGAS, 532 E SAHARA 84.00- 543.01
09/10 NON-AFCU ATM TRANSACTION FEE 1.50- 541.51
09/10 POINT OF SALE PURCHASE
US NV LAS VEGAS, 7-ELEVEN 4510 VEGAS VALLEY .96- 540.55
09/10 POINT OF SALE PURCHASE
US NV LAS VEGAS, 7-ELEVEN 4151 BOULDER HWY 12.89- 527.66
09/11 POINT OF SALE PURCHASE
US NV LAS VEGAS, 7-ELEVEN 9755 WEST RUSSELL 1.93- 525.73
09/11 STAR NETWORK ATM WITHDRAWAL
US NV LAS VEGAS, 4111 BOULDER HIGHW 23.99- 501.74
09/11 NON-AFCU ATM TRANSACTION FEE 1.50- 500.24
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Checking, Continued
Statement Period: September 02, 2020 - October 01, 2020
Post Effective Check Transaction Account
Date Date Transaction Description Number Amount Balance
09/11 STAR NETWORK ATM ATM TRANSACTION REVERSAL
US NV LAS VEGAS, 4111 BOULDER HIGHW 23.99 524.23
09/11 NON-AFCU ATM TRANSACTION FEE 1.50 525.73
09/11 STAR NETWORK ATM WITHDRAWAL
US NV LAS VEGAS, 4111 BOULDER HIGHW 23.99- 501.74
09/11 NON-AFCU ATM TRANSACTION FEE 1.50- 500.24
09/11 LAS VEGAS RENATSSANCE WALK-UP ATM WITHDRAWAL
NV LAS VEGAS, 3310 E FLAMINGO ROAD 100.00- 400.24
09/11 LAS VEGAS RENATSSANCE WALK-UP ATM WITHDRAWAL
NV LAS VEGAS, 3310 E FLAMINGO ROAD 360.00- 40.24
09/12 09/11 VISA - 09/10 RAINBOW MARKET #8 LAS VEGAS NV 010170 29.54- 10.70
09/12 09/11 VISA - 09/10 METROPCS MOBILE 888-863-8768 WA 010587 78.00- 67.30-
09/14 09/13 VISA - 09/10 NISSAN UNITED NISSAN LAS VEGAS NV 010879 1.00- 68.30-
09/14 09/13 VISA - 09/10 RAINBOW MARKET #8 LAS VEGAS NV 011124 2.14- 70.44-
09/14 09/13 VISA - 09/10 ROBERTOS TACO SHOP LAS VEGAS NV 010939 10.78- 81.22-
09/14 09/13 VISA - 09/11 JACK IN THE BOX 7229 LAS VEGAS NV 011746 15.76- 96.98-
09/14 09/13 VISA - 09/11 DEL TACO 0380 LAS VEGAS NV 011020 15.77- 112.75-
09/14 09/13 VISA - 09/11 WU BRIDGECREST 800-967-8526 AZ 010420 253.07- 365.82-
09/24 09/25 AUTOMATIC DEPOSIT, SMILES FOR MILESDIRECT DEP PPD 990.45 624.63
09/24 VISA - NV LAS VEGAS, NV ENERGY NV ENERGY 86.75- 537.88
09/24 CO-OP NETWORK ATM WITHDRAWAL
US NV LAS VEGAS, 2919 SOUTH NELLIS 60.00- 477.88
09/24 POINT OF SALE PURCHASE
US NV LAS VEGAS, ALBERTSONS #4024 ALBERTSONS #4024 46.31- 431.57
09/24 POINT OF SALE PURCHASE
US NV LAS VEGAS, METRO PCS 3310 S NELLIS BLVD 42.65- 388.92
09/24 POINT OF SALE PURCHASE
US NV LAS VEGAS, THE HOME DEPOT #3303 THE HOME DEPO 10.26- 378.66
09/25 POINT OF SALE PURCHASE
US NV HENDERSON, CHEVRON/TERRIBLE HER CHEVRON/TERRI 1.93- 376.73
09/26 POINT OF SALE PURCHASE
US NV LAS VEGAS, REBEL #2142 4111 PARADISE 6.98- 369.75
09/28 09/27 POINT OF SALE PURCHASE
US NV LAS VEGAS, SPEEDWAY 03020 7 729 SPEEDWAY 0302 2.90- 366.85
09/28 09/27 VISA - 09/24 NISSAN UNITED NISSAN LAS VEGAS NV 024571 150.00- 216.85
09/28 09/27 VISA - 09/25 KEY AUTO INSURANCE 800-255-6503 KS 024915 155.00- 61.85
09/28 CO-OP NETWORK ATM WITHDRAWAL
US NV LAS VEGAS, 2919 SOUTH NELLIS 60.00- 1.85
10/01 POINT OF SALE PURCHASE
US NV LAS VEGAS, 7-ELEVEN 2919 SOUTH NELLIS .96- .89
ENDING BALANCE .89
Checking Summary
Item Amount Item Amount Item Amount Item Amount
VISA 5.08 VISA 2.14 VISA 15.76 VISA 155.00
VISA 11.34 VISA 10.78 VISA 15.77 VISA 86.75
VISA 4.07 VISA 29.54 VISA 253.07
VISA 1.00 VISA 78.00 VISA 150.00
Total Checks and Visa Checking: 818.30 Total Withdrawals: 844.25 Total Deposits: 1,846.82

SEND CORRESPONDENCE TO: P.O. BOX 9199, OGDEN, UT 84409 * AMERICAFIRST.COM * TOLL-FREE: 1-800-999-3961
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THOSE WITH HEARING OR SPEECH IMPAIRMENTS CAN DIAL 711 OR USE PREFERRED TELECOMMUNICATION RELAY SERVICES.
americafirst.com
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